

## ASX Release 11th November 2020

## **Mogul Investor Webinar and Q&A Session**

Esports Mogul Limited (ASX:ESH) ("**Mogul**") is pleased to provide an opportunity for Shareholders and Investors to view a virtual presentation by members of the Mogul team, to be held at 12:00PM (AEST) on **Wednesday 9 December 2020.** 

Following a number of partnerships, platform enhancements and a successful \$8m capital raise, lead by CPS Capital, the Mogul team would like to provide investors with information around the company's strategy and commercial progress.

**Event:** Esports Mogul - Market Update

Presenting: Michael Rubinelli, CEO, Gernot Abl, Non-Executive Chairman

**When:** Wednesday 9 December 2020 at 12:00PM (AEST) **Where:** Zoom Webinar, details provided upon registration

Click on this link to register

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.

The Company will release an updated presentation prior to the event, and Investors are invited to submit questions in advance to ir@mogul.gg.

## For further information, please contact:

Gernot Abl Non-Executive Chairman Mogul

T: +61 419 802 653

E: gernot.abl@mogul.gg

ASX Release authorised by Mr Gernot Abl.

## **About Esports Mogul (ASX:ESH)**

Esports Mogul Limited (ASX: ESH) (**Mogul** or the **Company**) is an ASX listed esports media and software business.

Mogul owns and operates the mogul.gg tournament platform – the **world's most** advanced pure-play online esports tournament and matchmaking platform with automation for major esports titles, including in platform chat and streaming functionality.

Mogul's platform attracts esports teams, tournament organisers, influencers, community groups, game publishers, and players of any skill level with a



centralised esports offering built on an industry-leading tournament and matchmaking platform.

Mogul generates revenue by partnering with brands and creating unique sponsorship-driven esports experiences for players.